
Tableaux des résultats

VOLET AMATEUR 1 JUILLET 2025

Pos. Nom Pointage
( longueur + poids )

Date

1 Léonie Leclerc 34,932 2025-07-01

2 Eric GAGNON 33,689 2025-07-01

3 Caroline Gagnon 33,557 2025-07-01

4 Dany Leclerc 31,025 2025-07-01

5 Julie Trépanier 30,052 2025-07-01

6 Brigitte Rosa 29,812 2025-07-01

7 Keyla Deschenes 29,448 2025-07-01

8 Emile Marcil 28,983 2025-07-01

9 Bryan Nadon 28,889 2025-07-01

10 Anthony Giroux 28,337 2025-07-01

11 Jimmy Alexandre Couture 27,860 2025-07-01

12 Tamylee Leclerc 27,495 2025-07-01

13 Marianne Luneau 27,097 2025-07-01

14 Sylvie Bélanger 25,889 2025-07-01

15 Christopher Gagnon 25,836 2025-07-01

16 Carl St-Pierre 25,538 2025-07-01

17 Manon St-Louis 25,230 2025-07-01

18 Francis Deschenes 25,198 2025-07-01

19 Alexandre Hilliker 25,091 2025-07-01

20 Pierre-Luc Pichette 25,076 2025-07-01

21 Mélanie Gagnon 24,984 2025-07-01

22 Daniel Messier 24,930 2025-07-01

23 Anthony Verville 24,927 2025-07-01

24 Jocelyne Morissette 24,904 2025-07-01

25 Sylvain St-Pierre 24,560 2025-07-01

26 Jonathan Fortin 24,551 2025-07-01

27 Mathiew Alexandre-Couture 24,519 2025-07-01

28 Audrey Milliard 24,518 2025-07-01

29 Mikael Foucault 24,431 2025-07-01

30 Alexandre Vezina 24,346 2025-07-01

31 David St-Pierre 24,273 2025-07-01

32 Kenny Byrns 24,191 2025-07-01

33 Kevin Blanchard 24,163 2025-07-01

34 Patrick St-Pierre 23,890 2025-07-01

35 Jean-Marc Otis 23,839 2025-07-01

36 Andréanne Savard 23,645 2025-07-01

37 Nathalie Doucet 23,622 2025-07-01

38 Raphaël Laprise 23,517 2025-07-01

39 Manon St-Louis 23,427 2025-07-01

40 Brigitte Rosa 23,412 2025-07-01

41 Patrice Bédard 23,355 2025-07-01

42 Caroline Gagnon 23,337 2025-07-01

43 William Lafond 23,255 2025-07-01
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44 Julie Giroux 23,224 2025-07-01

45 Karine Cloutier 23,210 2025-07-01

46 Caroline Gagnon 23,186 2025-07-01

47 Martin Tremblay 23,185 2025-07-01

48 Jimmy Alexandre Couture 22,901 2025-07-01

49 Christopher Gagnon 22,801 2025-07-01

50 Sylvain Doucet 22,502 2025-07-01

51 Daniel Messier 22,402 2025-07-01

52 Kevin Tabah 22,236 2025-07-01

53 Brigitte Rosa 22,080 2025-07-01

54 Jeff Lafond 22,035 2025-07-01

55 Charles-Étienne Dault 22,029 2025-07-01

56 Julie Laberge 21,846 2025-07-01

57 Dany Leclerc 21,820 2025-07-01

58 Paul St-Pierre 21,819 2025-07-01

59 Léonie Leclerc 21,814 2025-07-01

60 Rémi Gaumond 21,733 2025-07-01

61 Gilles Grenon 21,713 2025-07-01

62 Francis Deschenes 21,679 2025-07-01

63 Daniel Messier 21,612 2025-07-01

64 Mikael Foucault 21,589 2025-07-01

65 Robert Ménard 21,370 2025-07-01

66 Carl St-Pierre 21,283 2025-07-01

67 Anthony Bossé 21,134 2025-07-01

68 Eric GAGNON 21,134 2025-07-01

69 Jean-Marc Otis 21,114 2025-07-01

70 Justin Morin 21,076 2025-07-01

71 Francois Deschenes 21,042 2025-07-01

72 Justin Morin 21,039 2025-07-01

73 Alexandre Hilliker 21,020 2025-07-01

74 Kevin Tabah 20,982 2025-07-01

75 Samuel Blanchard 20,876 2025-07-01

76 Keyla Deschenes 20,675 2025-07-01

77 Paul Dicaire 20,662 2025-07-01

78 isabelle gelinas 20,646 2025-07-01

79 Kenny Byrns 20,560 2025-07-01

80 Martin Tremblay 20,558 2025-07-01

81 Dominic St-Pierre 20,449 2025-07-01

82 MICHEL MESSIER 20,437 2025-07-01

83 Mélanie Gagnon 20,379 2025-07-01

84 Audrey Milliard 20,326 2025-07-01

85 Emile Marcil 20,258 2025-07-01

86 Paul St-Pierre 20,099 2025-07-01
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87 Audrey Milliard 20,098 2025-07-01

88 Eric GAGNON 20,081 2025-07-01

89 Robert Ménard 20,003 2025-07-01

90 Justin Morin 19,996 2025-07-01

91 Cédric Laforge 19,922 2025-07-01

92 Nathalie Doucet 19,877 2025-07-01

93 Anthony Giroux 19,832 2025-07-01

94 Steeve Paul 19,825 2025-07-01

95 Julie St-Pierre 19,815 2025-07-01

96 MICHEL MESSIER 19,797 2025-07-01

97 Julie Trépanier 19,787 2025-07-01

98 Steeve Pilote 19,758 2025-07-01

99 Kenny Byrns 19,758 2025-07-01

100 Jean-Marc Otis 19,733 2025-07-01

101 Andréanne Savard 19,727 2025-07-01

102 Bruno Pomerleau 19,719 2025-07-01

103 William Lafond 19,694 2025-07-01

104 MICHEL MESSIER 19,691 2025-07-01

105 Manon St-Louis 19,687 2025-07-01

106 Anthony Verville 19,684 2025-07-01

107 Fabien Laprise 19,621 2025-07-01

108 Keyla Deschenes 19,603 2025-07-01

109 Sylvie Bélanger 19,588 2025-07-01

110 Carl St-Pierre 19,554 2025-07-01

111 Jeff Lafond 19,528 2025-07-01

112 Nicolas Maltais 19,507 2025-07-01

113 Julie Laberge 19,473 2025-07-01

114 Christian Dault 19,454 2025-07-01

115 Bryan Nadon 19,422 2025-07-01

116 Robert Ménard 19,349 2025-07-01

117 Paul Dicaire 19,295 2025-07-01

118 manuel ouellet 19,279 2025-07-01

119 Mathiew Alexandre-Couture 19,271 2025-07-01

120 isabelle gelinas 19,265 2025-07-01

121 Cédric Laforge 19,245 2025-07-01

122 Charles-Étienne Dault 19,243 2025-07-01

123 Rémi Gaumond 19,241 2025-07-01

124 Jean-michel Cote 19,198 2025-07-01

125 Nathalie Doucet 19,189 2025-07-01

126 Tommy Lafond 19,167 2025-07-01

127 Sylvain Doucet 19,146 2025-07-01

128 Christian Dault 19,146 2025-07-01

129 Karl-Érik Séguin 19,142 2025-07-01
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130 Charles-Étienne Dault 19,133 2025-07-01

131 Alex Turgeon 19,125 2025-07-01

132 Mikael Foucault 19,090 2025-07-01

133 Mathiew Alexandre-Couture 19,041 2025-07-01

134 Nancy Leclerc 19,004 2025-07-01

135 Julie St-Pierre 19,003 2025-07-01

136 Tamylee Leclerc 18,993 2025-07-01

137 Léonie Leclerc 18,982 2025-07-01

138 Marc Pilote 18,978 2025-07-01

139 Kevin Tabah 18,894 2025-07-01

140 Sylvain Deschenes 18,878 2025-07-01

141 Cédric Laforge 18,868 2025-07-01

142 Patrice Bédard 18,863 2025-07-01

143 Gilles Grenon 18,837 2025-07-01

144 Hayden Pilote 18,814 2025-07-01

145 manuel ouellet 18,752 2025-07-01

146 Karine Cloutier 18,673 2025-07-01

147 Alexandre Hilliker 18,669 2025-07-01

148 Patrick St-Pierre 18,601 2025-07-01

149 Jocelyne Morissette 18,596 2025-07-01

150 Alexandre Vezina 18,589 2025-07-01

151 Christopher Gagnon 18,584 2025-07-01

152 Samuel Blanchard 18,568 2025-07-01

153 Francois Deschenes 18,538 2025-07-01

154 Sylvain Doucet 18,523 2025-07-01

155 Dany Leclerc 18,485 2025-07-01

156 Anthony Bossé 18,483 2025-07-01

157 Sylvain Maltais 18,410 2025-07-01

158 manuel ouellet 18,399 2025-07-01

159 Jimmy Alexandre Couture 18,396 2025-07-01

160 Thomas Giroux 18,380 2025-07-01

161 Sylvain Maltais 18,266 2025-07-01

162 Dany Robert 18,260 2025-07-01

163 Alexandre Vezina 18,249 2025-07-01

164 Alain Maltais 18,211 2025-07-01

165 Kevin Blanchard 18,203 2025-07-01

166 Manon Brault 18,159 2025-07-01

167 Patrice Bédard 18,125 2025-07-01

168 Amely Sasseville 18,123 2025-07-01

169 Sylvain St-Pierre 18,031 2025-07-01

170 Francois Deschenes 18,029 2025-07-01

171 Alain Maltais 18,009 2025-07-01

172 Christian Dault 17,996 2025-07-01
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173 William Lafond 17,899 2025-07-01

174 Sébastien Doucet 17,862 2025-07-01

175 Sylvain Deschenes 17,847 2025-07-01

176 Nicolas Maltais 17,788 2025-07-01

177 David St-Pierre 17,784 2025-07-01

178 Anthony Giroux 17,743 2025-07-01

179 André Giroux 17,734 2025-07-01

180 Thomas Giroux 17,683 2025-07-01

181 Pierre-Luc Pichette 17,683 2025-07-01

182 Emile Marcil 17,603 2025-07-01

183 Julie St-Pierre 17,553 2025-07-01

184 Nicolas Maltais 17,501 2025-07-01

185 Julie Trépanier 17,483 2025-07-01

186 David St-Pierre 17,460 2025-07-01

187 Geneviève Thibault 17,390 2025-07-01

188 Jocelyne Morissette 17,254 2025-07-01

189 Anthony Verville 17,208 2025-07-01

190 Julie Laberge 17,174 2025-07-01

191 Pierre-Luc Pichette 17,094 2025-07-01

192 Karl-Érik Séguin 17,042 2025-07-01

193 Andréanne Savard 17,038 2025-07-01

194 Hayden Pilote 17,037 2025-07-01

195 Benoit Brassard 17,003 2025-07-01

196 André Giroux 16,981 2025-07-01

197 Julie Giroux 16,953 2025-07-01

198 Jeff Lafond 16,930 2025-07-01

199 Steeve Pilote 16,917 2025-07-01

200 Sylvain Maltais 16,912 2025-07-01

201 Réal Lafortune 16,866 2025-07-01

202 Steeve Paul 16,857 2025-07-01

203 Jonathan Fortin 16,847 2025-07-01

204 Paul Dicaire 16,753 2025-07-01

205 Tommy Lafond 16,737 2025-07-01

206 André Giroux 16,615 2025-07-01

207 Sébastien Doucet 16,593 2025-07-01

208 Alain Maltais 16,509 2025-07-01

209 Sylvain Lafortune 16,504 2025-07-01

210 Tommy Lafond 16,444 2025-07-01

211 Geneviève Thibault 16,359 2025-07-01

212 Thomas Giroux 16,359 2025-07-01

213 Fabien Laprise 16,293 2025-07-01

214 Karl-Érik Séguin 16,253 2025-07-01

215 Sébastien Doucet 16,189 2025-07-01
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216 Dany Robert 16,048 2025-07-01

217 Tamylee Leclerc 0,000 2025-07-01

218 Julie Giroux 0,000 2025-07-01

219 Geneviève Thibault 0,000 2025-07-01

220 Sylvain St-Pierre 0,000 2025-07-01

221 Bryan Nadon 0,000 2025-07-01

222 Francis Deschenes 0,000 2025-07-01

223 Eric Comeau 0,000 2025-07-01
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